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Rang Rugnr. Name Club Jaar Category (Rang) Run 1 (Rang) Run 2 (Rang) Tijd Verschil

  Dames  

1 70 MOLLIN AXELLE CAS 2001 U16 (1) * 18.03 (1) * 18.51 (1) 36.54

2 23 VAN PUYVELDE NAYA SNV 2005 U12 (1) * 18.44 (3) * 19.20 (2) 37.64 1.10

3 25 KERKHOFS NORE SNV 2004 U12 (2) * 18.49 (4) * 19.49 (4) 37.98 1.44

4 68 LAUREZ AMANDINE ICE 2001 U16 (2) * 18.64 (5) * 19.41 (3) 38.05 1.51

5 71 VANDENBOGAERDE AMBER ICE 2002 U14 (1) * 18.34 (2) * 20.25 (7) 38.59 2.05

6 65 VAN DIJCK LAUKE ZON 1997 U21 (1) * 19.08 (7) * 19.68 (5) 38.76 2.22

7 61 ROGGEMAN SARA AST 2001 U16 (3) * 19.05 (6) * 20.01 (6) 39.06 2.52

8 63 DE WAEL CHIARA CAS 1998 U21 (2) * 19.15 (8) * 20.29 (8) 39.44 2.90

9 66 CAREMANS JANA ZON 2002 U14 (2) * 19.22 (9) * 20.74 (12) 39.96 3.42

10 62 DE PREKER ESTÉE 2BE 2000 U16 (4) * 19.61 (11) * 20.55 (11) 40.16 3.62

11 75 SCHELFHAUT ILANA ZON 2000 U16 (5) * 19.70 (12) * 20.53 (10) 40.23 3.69

12 6 VANDAELE JULIE SNV 2006 U10 (1) * 19.91 (13) * 20.92 (13) 40.83 4.29

13 64 BOURBON FIEN SNV 2003 U14 (3) * 19.49 (10) * 21.37 (14) 40.86 4.32

14 76 BOON JANA ZON 1998 U21 (3) * 20.02 (14) * 21.47 (15) 41.49 4.95

15 74 LAUREZ MARGAUX ICE 1999 U21 (4) * 20.07 (15) * 21.48 (16) 41.55 5.01

16 27 VAN FRAASSEN SOPHIE SST 2004 U12 (3) * 20.14 (17) * 21.88 (21) 42.02 5.48

17 28 VAN HASSEL MAÏTÉ SNV 2004 U12 (4) * 20.68 (19) * 21.68 (18) 42.36 5.82

18 82 DE DECKERE MEREL AST 1999 U21 (5) * 20.77 (21) * 21.69 (19) 42.46 5.92

19 69 WERCKX ELINE SNV 2000 U16 (6) * 21.00 (23) * 21.50 (17) 42.50 5.96

20 26 MANNÈS CLÉMENTINE SNV 2005 U12 (5) * 20.65 (18) * 22.11 (23) 42.76 6.22

21 22 HERMANS SAM ZON 2005 U12 (6) * 20.74 (20) * 22.32 (28) 43.06 6.52

22 80 BOUMANS MAYTÉ SNV 2003 U14 (4) * 21.08 (24) * 22.11 (23) 43.19 6.65

22 79 VAN EECKHOVEN JULIE ASP 2003 U14 (4) * 21.09 (25) * 22.10 (22) 43.19 6.65

24 81 DE DECKERE SAARTJE AST 2002 U14 (6) * 21.48 (29) * 21.87 (20) 43.35 6.81

25 1 APPELS ANSE SNV 2008 U10 (2) * 21.27 (26) * 22.20 (25) 43.47 6.93

26 84 VANDESANDE BRITT SST 2002 U14 (7) * 21.40 (28) * 22.27 (27) 43.67 7.13

27 21 DUDAL LORE SNV 2005 U12 (7) * 21.38 (27) * 22.77 (29) 44.15 7.61

28 73 VAN DEN BOSCH LOUISE ZON 1997 U21 (6) * 20.95 (22) * 23.21 (32) 44.16 7.62

29 85 VANHERCK STEPHANIE AST 1999 U21 (7) * 22.05 (31) * 22.20 (25) 44.25 7.71

30 72 VERSTREPEN LAURA CAS 1999 U21 (8) * 21.75 (30) * 23.44 (35) 45.19 8.65

31 77 BOON KATO ZON 2000 U16 (7) * 22.66 (33) * 23.27 (34) 45.93 9.39

32 83 VERSTREPEN ELINE CAS 2002 U14 (8) * 22.89 (34) * 23.08 (31) 45.97 9.43

33 30 MALFET LARA ZON 2005 U12 (8) * 22.11 (32) * 24.25 (36) 46.36 9.82

34 97 VERMEIRE LISA CAS 2003 U14 (9) * 23.27 (35) * 23.23 (33) 46.50 9.96

35 90 LOVROVIC SARA AST 1999 U21 (9) * 23.66 (37) * 24.52 (38) 48.18 11.64

36 24 WAUTERS NYAH AST 2005 U12 (9) * 23.38 (36) * 25.01 (41) 48.39 11.85

37 91 VERMEIRE JOLIEN CAS 2000 U16 (8) * 24.22 (39) * 24.35 (37) 48.57 12.03

38 98 DRIESMANS LISA AST 2000 U16 (9) * 24.57 (40) * 24.87 (40) 49.44 12.90

39 3 BAUWENS AXELLE SST 2007 U10 (3) * 23.88 (38) * 26.54 (48) 50.42 13.88

40 88 CARON AMBER ZON 2001 U16 (10) * 24.96 (41) * 25.54 (42) 50.50 13.96

41 96 MALLAERTS WENDY AST 1974 MAS (1) * 25.91 (44) * 25.56 (43) 51.47 14.93

42 105 VAN HUFFEL SOPHIE AST 1999 U21 (10) * 25.59 (42) * 25.93 (45) 51.52 14.98

43 67 PRAAST BIRTHE ASP 2002 U14 (10) * 31.80 (55) * 20.37 (9) 52.17 15.63

44 89 JANSSENS ANN ZON 1969 MAS (2) * 26.51 (45) * 25.75 (44) 52.26 15.72

45 93 VANHEERENTALS MIREILLE CAS 1972 MAS (3) * 25.83 (43) * 26.45 (47) 52.28 15.74

46 103 MARTENS SOPHIE ZON 2000 U16 (11) * 27.05 (48) * 26.32 (46) 53.37 16.83

47 92 BEHAEGHEL KATOESJKA SST 1991 SEN (1) * 26.94 (47) * 26.63 (49) 53.57 17.03

48 94 THIJS YUNA ZON 2000 U16 (12) * 27.28 (49) * 27.50 (50) 54.78 18.24

49 2 SMOUT CHARLOTTE ZON 2008 U10 (4) * 26.67 (46) * 30.50 (54) 57.17 20.63

50 87 VAN NUFFELEN JILL ZON 2001 U16 (13) * 34.98 (56) * 22.98 (30) 57.96 21.42

51 100 ONBEKENT DOMINIEK SST 1968 MAS (4) * 30.04 (51) * 29.76 (52) 59.80 23.26

52 102 DE GROOF JULIE ZON 1998 U21 (11) * 30.08 (52) * 30.40 (53) 1:00.48 23.94

53 99 DE GROOF CAROLINE ZON 2002 U14 (11) * 30.25 (53) * 31.26 (56) 1:01.51 24.97

54 104 GORDTS LOEWIEZE YET 1999 U21 (12) * 35.63 (57) * 27.57 (51) 1:03.20 26.66

55 4 MORIS CÉCILE ZON 2007 U10 (5) * 31.06 (54) * 32.85 (57) 1:03.91 27.37

56 86 DE DECKERE STEPHANIE ZON 1994 SEN (2) * 40.99 (58) * 24.80 (39) 1:05.79 29.25
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Rang Rugnr. Name Club Jaar Category (Rang) Run 1 (Rang) Run 2 (Rang) Tijd Verschil

  U10 Dames  

1 6 VANDAELE JULIE SNV 2006 U10 (1) * 19.91 (1) * 20.92 (1) 40.83

2 1 APPELS ANSE SNV 2008 U10 (2) * 21.27 (2) * 22.20 (2) 43.47 2.64

3 3 BAUWENS AXELLE SST 2007 U10 (3) * 23.88 (3) * 26.54 (3) 50.42 9.59

4 2 SMOUT CHARLOTTE ZON 2008 U10 (4) * 26.67 (4) * 30.50 (4) 57.17 16.34

5 4 MORIS CÉCILE ZON 2007 U10 (5) * 31.06 (6) * 32.85 (5) 1:03.91 23.08
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Rang Rugnr. Name Club Jaar Category (Rang) Run 1 (Rang) Run 2 (Rang) Tijd Verschil

  U12 Dames  

1 23 VAN PUYVELDE NAYA SNV 2005 U12 (1) * 18.44 (1) * 19.20 (1) 37.64

2 25 KERKHOFS NORE SNV 2004 U12 (2) * 18.49 (2) * 19.49 (2) 37.98 0.34

3 27 VAN FRAASSEN SOPHIE SST 2004 U12 (3) * 20.14 (4) * 21.88 (4) 42.02 4.38

4 28 VAN HASSEL MAÏTÉ SNV 2004 U12 (4) * 20.68 (6) * 21.68 (3) 42.36 4.72

5 26 MANNÈS CLÉMENTINE SNV 2005 U12 (5) * 20.65 (5) * 22.11 (5) 42.76 5.12

6 22 HERMANS SAM ZON 2005 U12 (6) * 20.74 (7) * 22.32 (6) 43.06 5.42

7 21 DUDAL LORE SNV 2005 U12 (7) * 21.38 (8) * 22.77 (7) 44.15 6.51

8 30 MALFET LARA ZON 2005 U12 (8) * 22.11 (9) * 24.25 (8) 46.36 8.72

9 24 WAUTERS NYAH AST 2005 U12 (9) * 23.38 (10) * 25.01 (9) 48.39 10.75
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Rang Rugnr. Name Club Jaar Category (Rang) Run 1 (Rang) Run 2 (Rang) Tijd Verschil

  U14 Dames  

1 71 VANDENBOGAERDE AMBER ICE 2002 U14 (1) * 18.34 (1) * 20.25 (1) 38.59

2 66 CAREMANS JANA ZON 2002 U14 (2) * 19.22 (2) * 20.74 (3) 39.96 1.37

3 64 BOURBON FIEN SNV 2003 U14 (3) * 19.49 (3) * 21.37 (4) 40.86 2.27

4 80 BOUMANS MAYTÉ SNV 2003 U14 (4) * 21.08 (4) * 22.11 (7) 43.19 4.60

4 79 VAN EECKHOVEN JULIE ASP 2003 U14 (4) * 21.09 (5) * 22.10 (6) 43.19 4.60

6 81 DE DECKERE SAARTJE AST 2002 U14 (6) * 21.48 (7) * 21.87 (5) 43.35 4.76

7 84 VANDESANDE BRITT SST 2002 U14 (7) * 21.40 (6) * 22.27 (8) 43.67 5.08

8 83 VERSTREPEN ELINE CAS 2002 U14 (8) * 22.89 (8) * 23.08 (9) 45.97 7.38

9 97 VERMEIRE LISA CAS 2003 U14 (9) * 23.27 (9) * 23.23 (10) 46.50 7.91

10 67 PRAAST BIRTHE ASP 2002 U14 (10) * 31.80 (11) * 20.37 (2) 52.17 13.58

11 99 DE GROOF CAROLINE ZON 2002 U14 (11) * 30.25 (10) * 31.26 (11) 1:01.51 22.92
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Rang Rugnr. Name Club Jaar Category (Rang) Run 1 (Rang) Run 2 (Rang) Tijd Verschil

  U16 Dames  

1 70 MOLLIN AXELLE CAS 2001 U16 (1) * 18.03 (1) * 18.51 (1) 36.54

2 68 LAUREZ AMANDINE ICE 2001 U16 (2) * 18.64 (2) * 19.41 (2) 38.05 1.51

3 61 ROGGEMAN SARA AST 2001 U16 (3) * 19.05 (3) * 20.01 (3) 39.06 2.52

4 62 DE PREKER ESTÉE 2BE 2000 U16 (4) * 19.61 (4) * 20.55 (5) 40.16 3.62

5 75 SCHELFHAUT ILANA ZON 2000 U16 (5) * 19.70 (5) * 20.53 (4) 40.23 3.69

6 69 WERCKX ELINE SNV 2000 U16 (6) * 21.00 (6) * 21.50 (6) 42.50 5.96

7 77 BOON KATO ZON 2000 U16 (7) * 22.66 (7) * 23.27 (8) 45.93 9.39

8 91 VERMEIRE JOLIEN CAS 2000 U16 (8) * 24.22 (8) * 24.35 (9) 48.57 12.03

9 98 DRIESMANS LISA AST 2000 U16 (9) * 24.57 (9) * 24.87 (10) 49.44 12.90

10 88 CARON AMBER ZON 2001 U16 (10) * 24.96 (10) * 25.54 (11) 50.50 13.96

11 103 MARTENS SOPHIE ZON 2000 U16 (11) * 27.05 (11) * 26.32 (12) 53.37 16.83

12 94 THIJS YUNA ZON 2000 U16 (12) * 27.28 (12) * 27.50 (13) 54.78 18.24

13 87 VAN NUFFELEN JILL ZON 2001 U16 (13) * 34.98 (13) * 22.98 (7) 57.96 21.42
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Rang Rugnr. Name Club Jaar Category (Rang) Run 1 (Rang) Run 2 (Rang) Tijd Verschil

  U21 Dames  

1 65 VAN DIJCK LAUKE ZON 1997 U21 (1) * 19.08 (1) * 19.68 (1) 38.76

2 63 DE WAEL CHIARA CAS 1998 U21 (2) * 19.15 (2) * 20.29 (2) 39.44 0.68

3 76 BOON JANA ZON 1998 U21 (3) * 20.02 (3) * 21.47 (3) 41.49 2.73

4 74 LAUREZ MARGAUX ICE 1999 U21 (4) * 20.07 (4) * 21.48 (4) 41.55 2.79

5 82 DE DECKERE MEREL AST 1999 U21 (5) * 20.77 (5) * 21.69 (5) 42.46 3.70

6 73 VAN DEN BOSCH LOUISE ZON 1997 U21 (6) * 20.95 (6) * 23.21 (7) 44.16 5.40

7 85 VANHERCK STEPHANIE AST 1999 U21 (7) * 22.05 (8) * 22.20 (6) 44.25 5.49

8 72 VERSTREPEN LAURA CAS 1999 U21 (8) * 21.75 (7) * 23.44 (8) 45.19 6.43

9 90 LOVROVIC SARA AST 1999 U21 (9) * 23.66 (9) * 24.52 (9) 48.18 9.42

10 105 VAN HUFFEL SOPHIE AST 1999 U21 (10) * 25.59 (10) * 25.93 (10) 51.52 12.76

11 102 DE GROOF JULIE ZON 1998 U21 (11) * 30.08 (11) * 30.40 (12) 1:00.48 21.72

12 104 GORDTS LOEWIEZE YET 1999 U21 (12) * 35.63 (12) * 27.57 (11) 1:03.20 24.44
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Rang Rugnr. Name Club Jaar Category (Rang) Run 1 (Rang) Run 2 (Rang) Tijd Verschil

  Senioren dames  

1 92 BEHAEGHEL KATOESJKA SST 1991 SEN (1) * 26.94 (1) * 26.63 (2) 53.57

2 86 DE DECKERE STEPHANIE ZON 1994 SEN (2) * 40.99 (2) * 24.80 (1) 1:05.79 12.22
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Rang Rugnr. Name Club Jaar Category (Rang) Run 1 (Rang) Run 2 (Rang) Tijd Verschil

  Master dames  

1 96 MALLAERTS WENDY AST 1974 MAS (1) * 25.91 (2) * 25.56 (1) 51.47

2 89 JANSSENS ANN ZON 1969 MAS (2) * 26.51 (3) * 25.75 (2) 52.26 0.79

3 93 VANHEERENTALS MIREILLE CAS 1972 MAS (3) * 25.83 (1) * 26.45 (3) 52.28 0.81

4 100 ONBEKENT DOMINIEK SST 1968 MAS (4) * 30.04 (4) * 29.76 (4) 59.80 8.33
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Rang Rugnr. Name Club Jaar Category (Rang) Run 1 (Rang) Run 2 (Rang) Tijd Verschil

  Heren  

1 122 BASTIAENS JORN CAS 1993 SEN (1) * 16.93 (2) * 17.31 (1) 34.24

2 117 VAN DAELE LENNART SNV 2000 U16 (1) * 17.27 (4) * 18.28 (2) 35.55 1.31

3 121 VAN DEN EYNDE SAM ZON 1997 U21 (1) * 17.48 (5) * 18.78 (3) 36.26 2.02

4 115 DE COCK TIMOTHY CAS 1991 SEN (2) * 17.54 (6) * 19.05 (6) 36.59 2.35

5 119 DUTRIEUX MAXIME YET 1995 U21 (2) * 17.95 (8) * 19.09 (7) 37.04 2.80

6 125 MERTENS MATS ZON 1997 U21 (3) * 18.34 (12) * 18.86 (4) 37.20 2.96

7 124 BOUMANS SANTI SNV 2000 U16 (2) * 18.49 (14) * 18.97 (5) 37.46 3.22

8 120 LEGRAND JORDY ZON 1999 U21 (4) * 18.24 (11) * 19.80 (12) 38.04 3.80

9 128 DOM ROBBE CAS 2000 U16 (3) * 18.66 (15) * 19.60 (9) 38.26 4.02

9 116 DE DECKER YOERI CAS 2000 U16 (3) * 17.64 (7) * 20.62 (25) 38.26 4.02

11 114 PATTEET GIOVANNI ZON 1998 U21 (5) * 18.34 (12) * 20.03 (17) 38.37 4.13

12 138 CLOOSTERMANS GIANNI AST 2000 U16 (5) * 18.81 (17) * 19.60 (9) 38.41 4.17

13 131 TILLEMANS HENDRIK SNV 2000 U16 (6) * 18.76 (16) * 19.88 (13) 38.64 4.40

14 36 KUYLEN NANDO CAS 2004 U12 (1) * 19.07 (20) * 19.73 (11) 38.80 4.56

15 123 VAN CEULEBROECK DRIES SNV 2000 U16 (7) * 18.13 (9) * 20.74 (29) 38.87 4.63

16 112 GREEFS SAM SNV 1995 U21 (6) * 16.58 (1) * 22.30 (47) 38.88 4.64

17 118 VAN STEVENS DRIES ZON 1988 SEN (3) * 18.96 (19) * 19.99 (16) 38.95 4.71

18 132 BAUWENS NICOLAS SST 1998 U21 (7) * 19.08 (21) * 19.90 (15) 38.98 4.74

19 113 PEETERS HERBERT YET 1968 MAS (1) * 19.10 (22) * 19.89 (14) 38.99 4.75

20 140 BRUERS QUILLAN ASP 2002 U14 (1) * 18.94 (18) * 20.26 (21) 39.20 4.96

20 129 VANDEVELDE FRANKLIN CAS 2003 U14 (1) * 19.61 (27) * 19.59 (8) 39.20 4.96

22 41 BAETEN EMIEL SNV 2005 U12 (2) * 19.13 (23) * 20.24 (20) 39.37 5.13

23 143 DELIEVER THIBAUT ICE 2002 U14 (3) * 19.51 (25) * 20.03 (17) 39.54 5.30

24 130 VANDENBROUCKE ROBBE CAS 2000 U16 (8) * 19.51 (25) * 20.10 (19) 39.61 5.37

25 135 COOLS LIAM AST 2000 U16 (9) * 19.42 (24) * 20.65 (26) 40.07 5.83

26 139 WYFFELS ROBIN AST 2002 U14 (4) * 19.93 (30) * 20.31 (22) 40.24 6.00

27 32 VERVLOET MATTIECE ZON 2004 U12 (3) * 19.74 (28) * 20.57 (24) 40.31 6.07

28 137 COUSYNS ZIDANE ZON 1999 U21 (8) * 19.89 (29) * 20.50 (23) 40.39 6.15

29 31 BOUAS IOANNIS SNV 2005 U12 (4) * 20.00 (31) * 20.76 (31) 40.76 6.52

30 136 WERCKX JARNE SNV 2003 U14 (5) * 20.26 (36) * 20.83 (32) 41.09 6.85

31 133 YERNAULT QUENTIN BSKI 1991 SEN (4) * 20.23 (35) * 21.03 (35) 41.26 7.02

32 146 CATRY MAXIME ICE 2000 U16 (10) * 20.60 (42) * 20.67 (27) 41.27 7.03

33 145 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS SST 1981 MAS (2) * 20.47 (39) * 20.83 (32) 41.30 7.06

34 142 BAETEN VIKTOR SNV 2002 U14 (6) * 20.62 (43) * 20.73 (28) 41.35 7.11

35 144 HANSSENS TIBO CAS 2001 U16 (11) * 20.50 (40) * 20.87 (34) 41.37 7.13

36 16 BOUAS CHRISTOS SNV 2006 U10 (1) * 20.00 (31) * 21.48 (39) 41.48 7.24

37 13 APPELS SIEBE SNV 2007 U10 (2) * 20.33 (37) * 21.18 (37) 41.51 7.27

38 40 SMET CHRISTOPHE CAS 2005 U12 (5) * 20.10 (33) * 21.44 (38) 41.54 7.30

39 148 DE NUTTE MATHIAS ASP 2000 U16 (12) * 20.10 (33) * 21.84 (42) 41.94 7.70

40 111 SCHILDERMANS STEVE SNV 1996 U21 (9) * 17.23 (3) * 25.24 (70) 42.47 8.23

41 153 COOLS XANDER AST 2003 U14 (7) * 20.57 (41) * 22.04 (44) 42.61 8.37

42 43 SNEYERS PIETER-JAN SNV 2005 U12 (6) * 21.20 (47) * 21.55 (40) 42.75 8.51

42 18 DELIEVER ARNAUD ICE 2007 U10 (3) * 20.36 (38) * 22.39 (49) 42.75 8.51

44 34 APPELS SEPPE SNV 2005 U12 (7) * 20.81 (45) * 22.12 (45) 42.93 8.69

45 42 MAAS JORRIT ZON 2005 U12 (8) * 20.74 (44) * 22.60 (53) 43.34 9.10

46 158 DE BRAUWER NIELS ASP 2002 U14 (8) * 21.57 (51) * 21.89 (43) 43.46 9.22

47 141 THYS PATRICK ZON 1969 MAS (3) * 21.45 (49) * 22.43 (51) 43.88 9.64

48 149 MAAS JENTSE ZON 2002 U14 (9) * 21.67 (52) * 22.23 (46) 43.90 9.66

49 152 LAMMENS STEVEN SST 1969 MAS (4) * 21.22 (48) * 22.74 (57) 43.96 9.72

50 150 KOERBER SETH ZON 2001 U16 (13) * 21.84 (55) * 22.38 (48) 44.22 9.98

51 14 MANNÈS ROBIN SNV 2007 U10 (4) * 21.50 (50) * 22.73 (56) 44.23 9.99

52 156 JOOSENS BRENT ASP 2001 U16 (14) * 21.74 (53) * 22.51 (52) 44.25 10.01

53 147 VAN EECKHOVEN THOMAS ASP 2000 U16 (15) * 21.97 (58) * 22.40 (50) 44.37 10.13

54 168 VLAEYMANS ROBIN ZON 2002 U14 (10) * 21.94 (57) * 22.66 (55) 44.60 10.36

55 157 DELANGHE MATTHIAS ZON 1996 U21 (10) * 22.07 (59) * 22.62 (54) 44.69 10.45

56 160 ADRIAENSSENS STIJN SST 1993 SEN (5) * 21.89 (56) * 23.09 (59) 44.98 10.74

57 154 TINCK STEFAN ZON 1984 MAS (5) * 22.31 (60) * 22.89 (58) 45.20 10.96

58 39 GEERINCK MIKOLAJ AST 2005 U12 (9) * 21.78 (54) * 23.50 (62) 45.28 11.04

59 151 VLAEYMANS KEVIN ZON 1999 U21 (11) * 22.82 (62) * 23.29 (60) 46.11 11.87

60 155 VAN DYCK JOHAN ZON 1974 MAS (6) * 23.46 (63) * 23.52 (63) 46.98 12.74

61 37 VAN EECKHOVEN ALEXANDER ASP 2005 U12 (10) * 22.56 (61) * 24.54 (65) 47.10 12.86

62 159 VAN DE VEN THOMAS ZON 2001 U16 (16) * 23.64 (65) * 24.42 (64) 48.06 13.82

63 163 COUSYNS MICKEL ZON 1966 MAS (7) * 23.92 (66) * 24.85 (67) 48.77 14.53

64 162 VAN DOORSELAER JAN ZON 1957 MAS (8) * 24.18 (67) * 24.62 (66) 48.80 14.56

65 17 BELLENS SIEBE ZON 2008 U10 (5) * 23.54 (64) * 25.31 (71) 48.85 14.61

66 164 DECLOEDT ALAIN ZON 1968 MAS (9) * 24.32 (68) * 25.13 (69) 49.45 15.21
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67 33 BOLLEN MAX SNV 2005 U12 (11) * 28.76 (76) * 20.74 (29) 49.50 15.26

68 165 MALFET DIMITRI ZON 1972 MAS (10) * 25.03 (70) * 24.94 (68) 49.97 15.73

69 167 BORREMANS PASCAL AST 1962 MAS (11) * 24.72 (69) * 26.17 (72) 50.89 16.65

70 44 COPPELMANS NIELS SNV 2005 U12 (12) * 32.58 (79) * 21.17 (36) 53.75 19.51

71 166 DE BLOCK LENNY ZON 2001 U16 (17) * 26.52 (74) * 27.54 (73) 54.06 19.82

72 38 GURNY BRENT ZON 2005 U12 (13) * 26.36 (73) * 29.36 (76) 55.72 21.48

73 35 DRIESMANS ALEX AST 2005 U12 (14) * 26.83 (75) * 29.22 (75) 56.05 21.81

74 173 MANNEKENS VINCENT ASP 2003 U14 (11) * 28.94 (77) * 29.09 (74) 58.03 23.79

75 19 KOCH SEBASTIAN SST 2009 U10 (6) * 29.37 (78) * 33.45 (77) 1:02.82 28.58

76 15 BRIES TIBO YET 2008 U10 (7) * 25.25 (71) * 50.14 (78) 1:15.39 41.15

77 12 VAN BREMPT ROBBE ZON 2007 U10 (8) * 25.98 (72) * 55.57 (79) 1:21.55 47.31
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  U10 Heren  

1 16 BOUAS CHRISTOS SNV 2006 U10 (1) * 20.00 (1) * 21.48 (2) 41.48

2 13 APPELS SIEBE SNV 2007 U10 (2) * 20.33 (2) * 21.18 (1) 41.51 0.03

3 18 DELIEVER ARNAUD ICE 2007 U10 (3) * 20.36 (3) * 22.39 (3) 42.75 1.27

4 14 MANNÈS ROBIN SNV 2007 U10 (4) * 21.50 (5) * 22.73 (4) 44.23 2.75

5 17 BELLENS SIEBE ZON 2008 U10 (5) * 23.54 (6) * 25.31 (5) 48.85 7.37

6 19 KOCH SEBASTIAN SST 2009 U10 (6) * 29.37 (9) * 33.45 (6) 1:02.82 21.34

7 15 BRIES TIBO YET 2008 U10 (7) * 25.25 (7) * 50.14 (7) 1:15.39 33.91

8 12 VAN BREMPT ROBBE ZON 2007 U10 (8) * 25.98 (8) * 55.57 (8) 1:21.55 40.07
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  U12 Heren  

1 36 KUYLEN NANDO CAS 2004 U12 (1) * 19.07 (1) * 19.73 (1) 38.80

2 41 BAETEN EMIEL SNV 2005 U12 (2) * 19.13 (2) * 20.24 (2) 39.37 0.57

3 32 VERVLOET MATTIECE ZON 2004 U12 (3) * 19.74 (3) * 20.57 (3) 40.31 1.51

4 31 BOUAS IOANNIS SNV 2005 U12 (4) * 20.00 (4) * 20.76 (5) 40.76 1.96

5 40 SMET CHRISTOPHE CAS 2005 U12 (5) * 20.10 (5) * 21.44 (7) 41.54 2.74

6 43 SNEYERS PIETER-JAN SNV 2005 U12 (6) * 21.20 (8) * 21.55 (8) 42.75 3.95

7 34 APPELS SEPPE SNV 2005 U12 (7) * 20.81 (7) * 22.12 (9) 42.93 4.13

8 42 MAAS JORRIT ZON 2005 U12 (8) * 20.74 (6) * 22.60 (10) 43.34 4.54

9 39 GEERINCK MIKOLAJ AST 2005 U12 (9) * 21.78 (9) * 23.50 (11) 45.28 6.48

10 37 VAN EECKHOVEN ALEXANDER ASP 2005 U12 (10) * 22.56 (10) * 24.54 (12) 47.10 8.30

11 33 BOLLEN MAX SNV 2005 U12 (11) * 28.76 (13) * 20.74 (4) 49.50 10.70

12 44 COPPELMANS NIELS SNV 2005 U12 (12) * 32.58 (14) * 21.17 (6) 53.75 14.95

13 38 GURNY BRENT ZON 2005 U12 (13) * 26.36 (11) * 29.36 (14) 55.72 16.92

14 35 DRIESMANS ALEX AST 2005 U12 (14) * 26.83 (12) * 29.22 (13) 56.05 17.25
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  U14 Heren  

1 140 BRUERS QUILLAN ASP 2002 U14 (1) * 18.94 (1) * 20.26 (3) 39.20

1 129 VANDEVELDE FRANKLIN CAS 2003 U14 (1) * 19.61 (3) * 19.59 (1) 39.20

3 143 DELIEVER THIBAUT ICE 2002 U14 (3) * 19.51 (2) * 20.03 (2) 39.54 0.34

4 139 WYFFELS ROBIN AST 2002 U14 (4) * 19.93 (4) * 20.31 (4) 40.24 1.04

5 136 WERCKX JARNE SNV 2003 U14 (5) * 20.26 (5) * 20.83 (6) 41.09 1.89

6 142 BAETEN VIKTOR SNV 2002 U14 (6) * 20.62 (7) * 20.73 (5) 41.35 2.15

7 153 COOLS XANDER AST 2003 U14 (7) * 20.57 (6) * 22.04 (8) 42.61 3.41

8 158 DE BRAUWER NIELS ASP 2002 U14 (8) * 21.57 (8) * 21.89 (7) 43.46 4.26

9 149 MAAS JENTSE ZON 2002 U14 (9) * 21.67 (9) * 22.23 (9) 43.90 4.70

10 168 VLAEYMANS ROBIN ZON 2002 U14 (10) * 21.94 (10) * 22.66 (10) 44.60 5.40

11 173 MANNEKENS VINCENT ASP 2003 U14 (11) * 28.94 (11) * 29.09 (11) 58.03 18.83
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  U16 Heren  

1 117 VAN DAELE LENNART SNV 2000 U16 (1) * 17.27 (1) * 18.28 (1) 35.55

2 124 BOUMANS SANTI SNV 2000 U16 (2) * 18.49 (4) * 18.97 (2) 37.46 1.91

3 128 DOM ROBBE CAS 2000 U16 (3) * 18.66 (5) * 19.60 (3) 38.26 2.71

3 116 DE DECKER YOERI CAS 2000 U16 (3) * 17.64 (2) * 20.62 (7) 38.26 2.71

5 138 CLOOSTERMANS GIANNI AST 2000 U16 (5) * 18.81 (7) * 19.60 (3) 38.41 2.86

6 131 TILLEMANS HENDRIK SNV 2000 U16 (6) * 18.76 (6) * 19.88 (5) 38.64 3.09

7 123 VAN CEULEBROECK DRIES SNV 2000 U16 (7) * 18.13 (3) * 20.74 (10) 38.87 3.32

8 130 VANDENBROUCKE ROBBE CAS 2000 U16 (8) * 19.51 (9) * 20.10 (6) 39.61 4.06

9 135 COOLS LIAM AST 2000 U16 (9) * 19.42 (8) * 20.65 (8) 40.07 4.52

10 146 CATRY MAXIME ICE 2000 U16 (10) * 20.60 (12) * 20.67 (9) 41.27 5.72

11 144 HANSSENS TIBO CAS 2001 U16 (11) * 20.50 (11) * 20.87 (11) 41.37 5.82

12 148 DE NUTTE MATHIAS ASP 2000 U16 (12) * 20.10 (10) * 21.84 (13) 41.94 6.39

13 150 KOERBER SETH ZON 2001 U16 (13) * 21.84 (14) * 22.38 (14) 44.22 8.67

14 156 JOOSENS BRENT ASP 2001 U16 (14) * 21.74 (13) * 22.51 (16) 44.25 8.70

15 147 VAN EECKHOVEN THOMAS ASP 2000 U16 (15) * 21.97 (15) * 22.40 (15) 44.37 8.82

16 159 VAN DE VEN THOMAS ZON 2001 U16 (16) * 23.64 (16) * 24.42 (17) 48.06 12.51

17 166 DE BLOCK LENNY ZON 2001 U16 (17) * 26.52 (17) * 27.54 (18) 54.06 18.51
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  U21 Heren  

1 121 VAN DEN EYNDE SAM ZON 1997 U21 (1) * 17.48 (3) * 18.78 (1) 36.26

2 119 DUTRIEUX MAXIME YET 1995 U21 (2) * 17.95 (4) * 19.09 (3) 37.04 0.78

3 125 MERTENS MATS ZON 1997 U21 (3) * 18.34 (7) * 18.86 (2) 37.20 0.94

4 120 LEGRAND JORDY ZON 1999 U21 (4) * 18.24 (6) * 19.80 (4) 38.04 1.78

5 114 PATTEET GIOVANNI ZON 1998 U21 (5) * 18.34 (7) * 20.03 (6) 38.37 2.11

6 112 GREEFS SAM SNV 1995 U21 (6) * 16.58 (1) * 22.30 (8) 38.88 2.62

7 132 BAUWENS NICOLAS SST 1998 U21 (7) * 19.08 (9) * 19.90 (5) 38.98 2.72

8 137 COUSYNS ZIDANE ZON 1999 U21 (8) * 19.89 (10) * 20.50 (7) 40.39 4.13

9 111 SCHILDERMANS STEVE SNV 1996 U21 (9) * 17.23 (2) * 25.24 (11) 42.47 6.21

10 157 DELANGHE MATTHIAS ZON 1996 U21 (10) * 22.07 (11) * 22.62 (9) 44.69 8.43

11 151 VLAEYMANS KEVIN ZON 1999 U21 (11) * 22.82 (12) * 23.29 (10) 46.11 9.85
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  Senioren heren  

1 122 BASTIAENS JORN CAS 1993 SEN (1) * 16.93 (1) * 17.31 (1) 34.24

2 115 DE COCK TIMOTHY CAS 1991 SEN (2) * 17.54 (2) * 19.05 (2) 36.59 2.35

3 118 VAN STEVENS DRIES ZON 1988 SEN (3) * 18.96 (3) * 19.99 (3) 38.95 4.71

4 133 YERNAULT QUENTIN BSKI 1991 SEN (4) * 20.23 (4) * 21.03 (4) 41.26 7.02

5 160 ADRIAENSSENS STIJN SST 1993 SEN (5) * 21.89 (5) * 23.09 (5) 44.98 10.74



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Skicup SneeuwSport Vlaanderen 24-4-2016

Slalom

Wilfried MeesWilfried MeesVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

24-4-2016  /  Terneuzen (NL)  /  Antwerpskiteam 24-4-2016 om 17:00  /  Pagina 17/18

Rang Rugnr. Name Club Jaar Category (Rang) Run 1 (Rang) Run 2 (Rang) Tijd Verschil

  Master heren  

1 113 PEETERS HERBERT YET 1968 MAS (1) * 19.10 (1) * 19.89 (1) 38.99

2 145 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS SST 1981 MAS (2) * 20.47 (2) * 20.83 (2) 41.30 2.31

3 141 THYS PATRICK ZON 1969 MAS (3) * 21.45 (4) * 22.43 (3) 43.88 4.89

4 152 LAMMENS STEVEN SST 1969 MAS (4) * 21.22 (3) * 22.74 (4) 43.96 4.97

5 154 TINCK STEFAN ZON 1984 MAS (5) * 22.31 (5) * 22.89 (5) 45.20 6.21

6 155 VAN DYCK JOHAN ZON 1974 MAS (6) * 23.46 (6) * 23.52 (6) 46.98 7.99

7 163 COUSYNS MICKEL ZON 1966 MAS (7) * 23.92 (7) * 24.85 (8) 48.77 9.78

8 162 VAN DOORSELAER JAN ZON 1957 MAS (8) * 24.18 (8) * 24.62 (7) 48.80 9.81

9 164 DECLOEDT ALAIN ZON 1968 MAS (9) * 24.32 (9) * 25.13 (10) 49.45 10.46

10 165 MALFET DIMITRI ZON 1972 MAS (10) * 25.03 (11) * 24.94 (9) 49.97 10.98

11 167 BORREMANS PASCAL AST 1962 MAS (11) * 24.72 (10) * 26.17 (11) 50.89 11.90
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  Niet gekwalificieerd  

DNF - Run 1 (3)

127 HEREMANS PAUL ZON 1997 U21

161 BORREMANS NICOLAS AST 2000 U16 * 21.58 (58)

170 KOCH MICHAEL SST 1967 MAS

DSQ - Run 1 (3)

95 GOOS FEMKE ASP 2001 U16 * 30.50 (130)

106 BAKX MADELON SST 1992 SEN

171 VERSTRAELEN THOMAS ASP 1994 SEN * 23.39 (95)

DNF - Run 2 (3)

29 VANDEWEYER LISA SNV 2005 U12 * 20.09 (48)

106 BAKX MADELON SST 1992 SEN

126 DELAUDE ALLAN CAS 1998 U21 * 18.19 (11)

DSQ - Run 2 (2)

5 GURNY KATO ZON 2008 U10 * 28.74 (125)

11 JAMIN LUKAS SNV 2007 U10 * 21.18 (71)


